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Description

Flip - Standard Foot

Additional Frame Details

Includes posts, rails & pull bars

Black 70mm Swivelling castors (2x lockable) for easy moving

Worktop height 720 mm

Suits worktop depth 600 - 900 mm

2 FREE pairs of table links included

Strong flip mechanism has safety uptight locks

Extra fast assembly line

Available In

White/Black/Silver 
Powdercoated Legs 
and Rails

Chrome Legs & Rails

Black Pull Bar

To Suit Worktop 
Length

900 - 1300 mm

1200 - 1600 mm

1500 - 1900 mm

1800 - 2200 mm

900 - 1300 mm

1200 - 1600 mm

1500 - 1900 mm

720 mm
600-900 mm

595 mm

900-2200 mm

75 mm

150 mm

595 mm
1 piece welded leg 
and foot

125 mm

(excluding 
worktop)

Frame length below

900-2200 mm

600-900 mm Foot 
595 mm

300 mm

  140 KG 10 YEAR


